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25/26 School Year Calendar

August 12 Tuesday Back to School Meet & Greet, 5:30 -7:00 pm
August 14 Thursday Grades 1-8, First day of School

August 20 Wednesday Kindergarten, First Day of School (Tears & Cheers)
August 26 Tuesday K-5 Parent Information Night, 6 -7 pm

August 27 Wednesday 6 -8 Parent Information Night, 6 -7 pm

August 29 Friday RELEASE at NOON

September 1 Monday LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL

October 1 Wednesday Fall Picture Day - Class & Individual (Uniforms)
October 10 Friday RELEASE at NOON

October 13 Monday Indigenous Peoples Day - NO SCHOOL

October 17 Friday End of Q1 - Grading Day - No Students

October 22-23 Wed -Thur Parent/iTeacher Conferences - Release at NOON
October 24 Friday Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Students
November 5 Wednesday Picture Day Retakes - Individuals Only (Uniforms)
November 11 Tuesday Professional Development Day - No Students
November 27-28 Thur - Fri Thanksgiving Holiday - NO SCHOOL

December TBD TBD Winter Holiday Program

December 18 Thursday Pajama Day/ Last day for Students

December 19 Friday End of Q2, Grading Day - No Students

December 22" - Mon - Fri Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

January 2nd

January 5 Monday School Resumes

January 19 Monday MLK Jr. Birthday - No Students

February 4 Wednesday Spring Pictures (no uniform) Cap & Gown (K,8th)
February 16 Monday President’s Day - No Students

February 25-26 Wed - Thur Parent/ Teacher Conferences - Release at Noon
February 27 Friday Professional Development Day - No Students
March TBD TBD Spring Talent Show

March 6 Friday End of Q3, Grading Day - No Students

March 9 -13 Mon - Fri Spring Break - No School

April 17 Friday April Closure Day - No Students

May 1 Friday Release at Noon

May 20 Wednesday End of Q4, Last Day for Students (Field Day K-5)
May 21 Thursday Last Day for Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Eagle Academy encourages academic excellence by integrating proven instructional methods with a challenging curriculum and high expectations. This

combination provides every child with the foundation needed to achieve proficiency of Eagle Academy’s performance standards at each instructional level.
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